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Product Datasheet

3-(Nitromethyl)-5-methyl-4-hexenoic Acid Ethyl Ester, CAS [[1136478-28-8]]

USB-160360

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

3-(Nitromethyl)-5-methyl-4-hexenoic Acid Ethyl Ester, CAS [[1136478-
28-8]]

USB-160360
160360
USB-160360-50
US Biological
Biochemikalien

3-(Nitromethyl)-5-methyl-4-hexenoic Acid Ethyl Ester is an
intermediate in the preparation of rac 4,5-Dehydro Pregabalin
(D230050). Solubility: Dichloromethane, Ethyl Acetate,
Tetrahydrofuran...

212.25
Supplied as a Yellow Qil

[1136478-28-8]



